
Technical Services/Business Manager

Adult / Teen Services Manager 
Circulation Manager
Youth Services Manager

Administrative Assistant

$91,300

Position Annual Salary Health Insurance
$5,353

$12,119
$10,293
$5,644

$11,606
$12,119

$115,000
$97,500
$74,901
$86,100
$79,110

Executive Director

Compensation Packages That Exceed $75,000, posted in compliance with 5 ILC 120/7.3
4/1/2024

25
25

12
12
12
12
12
12

Vacation Days Sick Days
25
25
20
25


