Compensation Packages That Exceed \$75,000, posted in compliance with 5 ILC 120/7.3 4/1/2024

Position	Annual Salary	Health Insurance	Vacation Days	Sick Days
Executive Director	\$115,000	\$5,353	25	12
Technical Services/Business Manager	\$97,500	\$12,119	25	12
Administrative Assistant	\$74,901	\$10,293	20	12
Adult / Teen Services Manager	\$86,100	\$5,644	25	12
Circulation Manager	\$79,110	\$11,606	25	12
Youth Services Manager	\$91,300	\$12,119	25	12